EnekmpomexHuyku ¢hakynmem

Kamedpa 3a padyyHapcKy mexHUKy U UHGhopMamuky

PesynTtatu Konokeujyma

lpoepamcku npesoduoyu 1

2011/0319
2012/0111
2012/0421
2013/0151
2013/0541
2013/0598
2014/0259
2014/0336
2014/0339
2014/0493
2014/0543
2014/0618
2015/0233
2015/0411
2015/0523
2015/0543
2016/0134
2016/0144
2016/0197
2016/0206
2016/0211
2016/0242
2016/0311
2016/0478
2017/0126
2017/0166
2017/0210
2017/0252
2017/0253
2017/0262
2017/0287
2017/0386
2017/0396
2017/0527
2017/0594
2017/0746
2018/0062
2018/0091
2018/0162
2018/0169
2018/0177
2018/0225
2018/0231
2018/0238
2018/0277
2018/0280
2018/0322

lpkoBuh MaBne
Bojosuh UsaH
MNonosuh HeseHa
JaHojanh KoHcTaHTUH
LWnjaH Mpegpar
Manetuh Muxanno
LOpobrak Masne
ManeHuh Kocta
Thopkosuh /busbaHa
Yob6aHosmh Mapko
Mapkosuh Hukona
MNeposuh AHTOaHea
bengap Muauvua
Jarwbunh Ctpaxummba
Rypuh Ldasug,
3euyesnh Momup
Bojosuh MNaene
CrojaHoBuh BukTtopuja
LiseTkoBuh [yLaH
YckokoBuh JoBaHa
beHuh AnekcaHaap
Metposuh AnekcaHaap
MBaHoBuh Ucnaopa
PoraH AneKkcaHpgap
BykomaHosuh Hukona
Cmusbkosmh Musba
Neweswuh BpaHucnaga
Papocas/mwesuh /lasap
Munauh MuHa
Apamosuh Anekca
MaHguh AnekcaHgap
CrameHuh baHe
Metposuh MuneHa
Mewwnh Hemara
MwuTposuh [yuwaH
CraHumunposuh MunosaH
Masnosuh JoBaH
Casuh Jynunja

JabnaH CaBo
bynnHay, CreBaH
Mwunowesuh Mareja
Bykosuh HuKkona
*apkosuh Bophe
Mumh Amap

bypuh Mapwuja
Jbybucasmwesunh Anekca
Meunh Mapwuja

0.0

10.0

28.0
21.0

16.0
20.0

29.0

18.0
22.0

17.0

22.0

13.0

22.0

8.0
13.0

17.0

19.0
18.0
26.0
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2018/0346
2018/0364
2018/0379
2018/0474
2018/0536
2018/0538
2018/0541
2018/0649
2019/0089
2019/0105
2019/0109
2019/0122
2019/0151
2019/0216
2019/0285
2019/0327
2019/0360
2019/0476
2019/0481
2019/0512
2019/0557
2019/0564
2019/0590
2020/0058
2020/0075
2020/0094
2020/0101
2020/0104
2020/0134
2020/0142
2020/0143
2020/0146
2020/0150
2020/0155
2020/0174
2020/0177
2020/0181
2020/0182
2020/0185
2020/0194
2020/0197
2020/0206
2020/0208
2020/0221
2020/0233
2020/0240
2020/0260

Ob6pagosuh Mapko
3naTtaHoBuh JeneHa

MNajesuh KceHwja

Pagomuposuh Bnagmummp

Bbabuh Byk
Kanyheposuh [ywaH
Nnunh OywaH
JaHeBcKM JoBaH
PaguBojesuh MeTap
3apaskosuh Butommp
Hukonuh CredaH
rBosgeHosuh AHa
byknh MunaH
Masnosuh Muxajno
Bokosuh ®uamn
Bboxosuh Hukona
Jokcuh TujaHa
Mwutposuh Muxajno
Myn/baHnH HMKoAMHA

Mwunowesuh AnekcaHapa

benpap JosaH
Mwunetuh Muxauno
BbuouvaHunH Capa
JaHkosuh Ayha
Papojesnh Muxajno
Hosakosuh Anekca
Ykanosckn Anekca
Ob6pagosuh Jlyka
hanosuh Ypolu
Jakossbesuh HuHa
Pagojuunh CredaH
[proscku AywaH
Bacuh AHhena
Mwunowesuh AHgpea
Jlyknh HuKona
Kocosal, MaTeja
Yenebuh AHa
Masnosuh JeneHa
Mumak Capa

Kpctnh Mupko
Xpyctnh Hukona
CrameHKosuh JlaHa
Tacuh QywaH
Janunhunjesuh Metap
MeTtposuh KatapuHa
Mekosuh Taanja
bymuh BpaHucnas

20.0
17.0

16.0
13.0
8.0
15.0
15.0

27.0
12.0
8.0
13
5.0
8.0

26.0
15.0

20.0

14.0
0.0

14.0
12.0

15.0
10.0
24.0

23.0

29.0

7.0
17.0
20.0
24.0
12.0
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2020/0268
2020/0301
2020/0313
2020/0322
2020/0323
2020/0344
2020/0347
2020/0352
2020/0391
2020/0398
2020/0478
2020/0479
2020/0506
2020/0525
2020/0551
2020/0571
2020/0660
2020/0692
2020/0705
2021/0024
2021/0035
2021/0056
2021/0070
2021/0080
2021/0084
2021/0086
2021/0097
2021/0105
2021/0107
2021/0111
2021/0123
2021/0126
2021/0129
2021/0150
2021/0152
2021/0153
2021/0154
2021/0157
2021/0173
2021/0178
2021/0185
2021/0192
2021/0202
2021/0204
2021/0220
2021/0227
2021/0240

CrtaHojeBuh Mareja
bepuh Munow
BoxkaHuh Jynuja
JaHKosuh KaTapuHa
Mapkosuh BoraaH
MapjaHosuh Mapko
TpudyHosuh AHapuja
Nnunh Muxajno
BpaHkoBuh Muxajno
Apcosuh MuTtap
PaHkoBuh BesbKo
Mnawuh Hemara
MwunosaHoBuh Hematrba
3usnak Hukona
BykaguHosuh [asug,
MNonos JeneHa
O6pagosuh XKesbko
CraHkosuh Mapko
dej3a [leHunc
MwujaTosuh MeTap
CrenaHosuh Muauua
Puctuh MuHa
Mwunojesuh Mlasap
TaKkosal, CteBaH
KHexesuh MBa
MwunosaHosuh CreBaH
hypumH Teogopa
Bacumesuh Page
PyauHau, bophe
CraHuwuh Ctpaxuma
Makcumosuh AnekcaHapa
Hukonuh Hemarba
Nnunh OywaH
Hukonuh OrrbeH
Mapkosuh *esbKo
MuuKoBCKM Anumutpuje
Mwunowesuh Hukona
Bennmuposuh Ypouw
bojosuh CredaH
Bojosuh HeseHa
LWKogpuh KpuctmHa
Hukonuh Unuja
PyauHay Nlasap
Tewwnh Muxajno
BorgaHoBuh Muxajno
bjenajay duamn
Xayn-hophesuh AHgpej

14.0
18.0

21.0

19.0

24.0
25.0
18.0
17.0
8.0

30.0
20.0
14.0

10.0
17.0
24.0
17.0
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24.0
7.0
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19.0
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19.0
18.0
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2021/0241
2021/0242
2021/0250
2021/0252
2021/0255
2021/0259
2021/0262
2021/0266
2021/0308
2021/0311
2021/0338
2021/0354
2021/0359
2021/0363
2021/0371
2021/0377
2021/0413
2021/0435
2021/0437
2021/0473
2021/0474
2021/0476
2021/0488
2021/0500
2021/0594
2021/0615
2021/0617
2021/0619
2021/0641
2021/0669
2021/0686
2022/0002
2022/0011
2022/0015
2022/0031
2022/0037
2022/0043
2022/0048
2022/0058
2022/0062
2022/0083
2022/0087
2022/0091
2022/0097
2022/0100
2022/0105
2022/0106

Cumuh Tamapa
MNasnosuh JoBaHa
Casuh dunumn

Tenuh CTpaxuba

Ctounkosuh Qumutpunje

bykaHoBuh [paraHa
Byuetuh Bnacta
MapceHuh Marteja
Mwunuh AnekcaHapa
Muruh JeneHa
CraHuwwuh JoBaH
CumeyHosuh Muxanno
Kywwuh Netap

pbuh AnekcaHgap

Mwunocaemesuh HajaaH

Pes/buh Matuja
Backosuh Mapko
PaheHosuh daHnno
Tounnosau, flasap
Pycumosuh MNasne
Jocudocku UpeHa
JoBaHoBuh O3peH
Konuuh Hukona
Mwubkosuh [ytba
Cmawnnosuh EpcaH
Mwunusojesuh [ywaH
Munuhesuh OrtoeH
Inuropujesnh CredaH
AmaHosuh Mapwja
MNetposuh Tapa
3nataHosuh [paraHa
Monosuh MNeTtap
Crawesuh Cnasuua
Taguh Mareja
MNeTtposuh Nasap
LipHoropav, Asbowa
Yonakosuh MnageH
bokoswuh Masne
Henesmkosuh Ypou
Mwunuh Pajko
CraHkosuh HuKkona
Mwuwuh Emunuja
Bnajuh OumunTpuje
Bnajuh BorgaH
MNasnosuh AejaH
boykaHuh JoBaH

BejuHosuh Mapko

18.0
18.0

11.0

23.0

13.0
19.0

29.0
17.0
18.0
22.0

24.0
16.0

18.0
22
22

13

27

29

27

28

18
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2022/0107
2022/0116
2022/0129
2022/0138
2022/0145
2022/0146
2022/0155
2022/0156
2022/0157
2022/0159
2022/0162
2022/0166
2022/0170
2022/0171
2022/0174
2022/0176
2022/0177
2022/0188
2022/0191
2022/0196
2022/0198
2022/0204
2022/0206
2022/0208
2022/0209
2022/0210
2022/0214
2022/0225
2022/0231
2022/0238
2022/0245
2022/0251
2022/0254
2022/0262
2022/0276
2022/0277
2022/0278
2022/0282
2022/0288
2022/0292
2022/0299
2022/0301
2022/0338
2022/0349
2022/0352
2022/0354
2022/0364

InyBajuh ¥apko
Jarwuh Urop
36u/bmh Besbko
MNepuwuh Mununua
Kunekosuh OrrbeH
Pagosuh ®uaun
Hokosuh Muna
Crajunh Mapuja
LiseTkoBuh Emunuja
Kpejuh AHhena
ABpamosuh MNeTpa
bowkosckm AHa
KHexkeBuh TujaHa
MetkoBuh Pesba
JaHkoBuh AHgpeja
Mwunowesuh Mapuja
Casuh Anhena
CraHkosuh Hukona

AHgpuh hophe

CredaHosuh AnekcaHgap

Mwunuhesuh BoraaH
MwunaHosuh Mupocnas
Caswh JoBaH
Majctoposuh duaun
CumeyHoBuh Munow
Jennuuh JeneHa
CmusbaHuh bojaHa
JoBaHoBWh HuKona
JesTvh Munow
Majctoposuh HesbKo
LiseTkoBMh Mumba
Papocas/mwesuh Tamapa
KHerkeBuh [ywaH
[osujaHuh JlyKa
BuaeHosuh Ypolu
Hoakosuh AywaH
Pakuta Munena
JoBaHoBWh ByKalwuH
Topoposuh Muxanno
dunnnosuh byphuHa
Japamas Urkbat
Tomuh Muxajno
Mwupkosuh OrkbeH
MNejosnh Mapuja
JlnumHa Ypouw
Manuh Munuya
WoTtpa ®uaun

26
20
25
28
23
23
23
28
28
27
27
13
19
28

21

28
14

25

28

27
24
27
24
14
17
10
23

29
30

10
21
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2022/0372
2022/0380
2022/0391
2022/0413
2022/0421
2022/0427
2022/0432
2022/0448
2022/0449
2022/0458
2022/0459
2022/0471
2022/0484
2022/0485
2022/0496
2022/0500
2022/0510
2022/0511
2022/0513
2022/0514
2022/0519
2022/0536
2022/0541
2022/0553
2022/0559
2022/0565
2022/0582
2022/0602
2022/0636
2022/0638
2022/0644
2022/0646
2022/0661
2022/0662
2022/0679
2022/0683
2022/0684
2022/0686
2022/0689
2022/0692
2022/3422
2023/0733
2023/0742
2024/0724
2024/0725
2024/0747
2025/0717

Kpctosuh Cawa
Mwucosuh Bnagnmup
raBpuh MunaH

p6uh ByKawmH
Uprakosuh OparaH
MwubkoBuh CTpaxuba
Mujatosuh MeTtap
MapTtuHoBuh Ctpaxumba
MwusbkoBuh MapTuHa
bophesnh Matuja
Mypuh KatapuHa
Typyanh Anekca
Puctuh Teogopa
Crawesuh Carba
Kawwuh Unuja
MNepuwwnh Byk

Oykuh MNeTtap
BoraaHosuh Marteja
MwunosaHosuh JaHuno
Bacumwesuh ByjaguH
PaHkoBuh Mapko
MNetkosuh AHapwja
MaHtennh Muxaumno
Nnuh AHgpej
PaguHosuh MunaH
Pajaunh Bophe
Maguh XpuctuHa
JoBaHoBwuh CredaH
Jbamuh dunaun
MpoaaHosuh CTpaxumba
JokoBuh Hukona
Mutnh Marteja
Muwwuh AHgpuja
Bewosuh Hukona
hophesuh lNopaaH
lpahaHwuH boraaH
Cyb6otuh Bnagmumup
CraHnunh MuneHa
OuHuh Byk
JoBaHoBuh MaTtuja
Puctuh Crawa
Mapkosuh MunosaH
Panhenosuh UeaH
CraHumh Pagomup
MajctopoBuh MarganeHa
Caswuh bojaH
Mpkoruh Hukona

28

12

13

22

27

26

25

29

17

21

29
14

20
21
18
24

17

13

16

22

11
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PesynTtatu Konokeujyma

UHaeKkc Mpesume n ume MoeHun
2025/0718  Kosauesuh Ypou
2025/0719  KocragmHoBuh AHa
2025/3325  Jankosuh Jlyka
2025/3328  Epuh CredaHn
2025/3329  Jakossbesuh Jlasap



